90532

/ /4 z N ‘.\ &
A= W~
./r/, 4 N
¥ 4 S
2 V
4 3\
\
7 /. \
f / . 7
4 3 \ \
7 ! k (]
)
/

I A
“_- ¥ % 0y
~ ‘\l [
 \ \ X 3 ;
ZEr e\ x
::‘v‘: 301 h
\ v<‘r
3 £, 4 \
T8 :
FOR SPEREL. A \
1 il
i'

g
7 "'-"

P

ooooooooooooooo

ooooooooooooooo

FIND A VIDEQ ON
HOW T0 ASSEMBLE THE CART
HERE COZ2EBBQ.COM/ASSEMBLY

E L

Gty cozze



8A

16A

10




1pc. | 6 2pcs.

2pcs. 1pc.

2pcs. 1pc.

4pcs.

1pc. | 9 1pc.

) I |

T
/

=




10 m 4pcs.|15 2pcs.
11 Q 1pc. [16A 1pc.
12 O 2pcs.[16B 1pc.
13 / 1pc. |17 2pcs.
14 ‘ 2pcs.




MG6X8 ®8.5

% 14pcs.| H 4pcs.

| |

M6X12 M8

; 37pcs| K 2pcs.
M6

g#‘f;:-)ﬁ'* 1pc. | F 14pcs.
M6X40 6.5

\\\§~ 12pcs)| D : 4pcs.




4pcs. B

4pcs.

N
N
- ~
==»>00
- 7z
.
.
.




M6X12

4pcs.

M6X12

4pcs.

~
N
- - ~
==»>0
- 7z
.
.
.




2pcs.




2pcs.

2pcs.




ST4.2X10

10

10




M6X12

6pcs.

M6X8

1



M8

2pcs.

4pcs.

M6X12

5pcs.

M6

1pc.

12




ST4.2X10

F ? 6pcs.

M6X8

A ? 4pcs.

13




M6X40

©6.5

N 2pcs. @ 2pcs.
17

M6X8
A 4pcs.

18

14




M6X40

2pcs.

®6.5

2pcs.

19

20




16



4pcs.

M6X12

17



18




27

19




FIND A VIDEO ON HOW 10
ASSEMBLE YOUR NEW COZZE TABLE AT
COZZEBBQ . COM /ASSEMBLY:

[=]

]

Manufactured by

Millarco International A/S
Rokhgj 26, 8520 Lystrup - Denmark
millarco.com

cozzebbq.com

cozze



